From: Natalia Molotkova {—'-*
To: ' [
Subject: Hotel in Milan July 30-Aug. 1 [Email Ref: 150730-000131]
Date: Wed, 29 Jul 2015 15:44:07 +0000

o Centurion Banner
Response (Natalia Molotkova) 07/29/2015 11:44 AM
Let me see...

Regards,
Matalia Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

Customer ( 07/29/2015 11:42 AM
please hook the Uptown Palace, standard queen for 166 50EUR.! Jeffrey needs to pay

for this...do we need to fill out an authorzation form?thank vou!

On Jul 29, 2015, at 11:30 AM, Natalia Molotkova <|| | | .

Wrote:

= Response (Natalia Molotkowva) 07/29/2015 11:30 AM
= DEI CAVALIERI MILANO DUOMO

= PIAZZA GIUSEPPE MISS0RI 1
=MILANIT 20123

= ROOM WITH SINGLE OR FRENCH BED
= 209.00 EFF 30JUL - 31JUL

= 19900 EFF 31JUL - 01AUG EUR

= http:www. hoteldeicavalieri.com/

= UPTOWN PALACE

= VIA SANTA SOFIAN 10

=MILANIT 20122

=S8TD IQUEEN - 166.50EUR

-

= httpowwwouptownpalace.com/default-en.htm]
=

> REGINAHOTEL
=13 VIA CESARE CORRENTI
=MILANIT 20123

-
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= STANDARD ROOM SINGLE BED
=152.95 EFF 30JUL - 31JUL
= 85.50 EFF 31JUL - 01AUG

=

= http:www. hotelresinait!

o

e

> SHERATON DIANA MAJESTIC HOTEL
= VIALE PIAVE 42

=MILANIT 20129

e

= IKING - 203.00EUR

=

= http://www sheratondianamajestic.com/
= Regards,
= Natalia Molotkova

= Centurion Relaliumhir Manaier
=3

> Hours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

=
= Customer ([ GG 07/29/2015 11:12 AM

= Hi Natasha...please book a hotel in Milan, centrally located, similar to a Marriott or Hyatt,

for check in July 30 check out Aug. 1. Guest name:
=

- I —
e

> Thank you! -

= Privacy Statement | Visit the Centurion Card website

= To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at
americanexpress.com/phishing.

-

=

=@ 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

=

= When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third party
concierge service contractor ("Concierge Company"”). In some cases, Concierge Company
will provide you with certain information about the service provider(s) fulfilling your
concierge service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge
Company and/or American Express 1s the responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge
Company and American Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each
service provider before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not employees or
agents of Concierge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on behalf
of Concierge Company or American Express in any way. The Card Member accepting and
utilizing a service provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American Express
are in no way responsible for the actions of the service provider used by the Card Member,
and expressly understands an d agrees that the exclusive remedy for any claims relating to
services or products provided by the service provider (including, but not limited to
negligence or failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider and
the Card Member) 1s against the service provider and not against Concierge Company and/or
American Express. Concierge Company and/or American Express shall not be hable for loss,
damage, or other claim with respect to any services or products provided to Card Member by
service provider. Service provider rates and availability are subject to change.

=

= Content 1s provided "AS 1S," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this
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content are provided by Gayot© and may not be used without written permission. Used
hereunder by license. For Google “Maps Terms of Use" click here:

(http://maps. google.com/help/terms _maps.htiml). For "Map Legal Notices" click here:
(http://www.maps.google.com/help/legalnotices maps.html). There is typically no cost to
you for most booking efforts Concierge Company and American Express perform on your
behalf, although you are responsible for any purchases and/or shipping charges you
authorize. Fees may apply for meetings and event planning. We reserve the right to note
profile and preference data for servicing purposes. American Express acts solely as sales
agent for travel suppliers and 1s not responsible for the actions or ina ctions of such suppliers.
We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for
reaching sales targets or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel
counselors. For more information please visit www.americanexpress.com/travelterms
California CST#1022318, Washington UBI#600-469-694, lowa TA#002, Nevada NV#2001-
0126

=

=

= Reft#150730-000131

Response (Natalia Molotkova) 07/29/2015 11:30 AM
DEI CAVALIERI MILANO DUOMO

PIAZZA GIUSEPPE MISSORI 1

MILAN IT 20123

ROOM WITH SINGLE OR FRENCH BED

209.00 EFF 30JUL - 31JUL
199.00 EFF 31JUL - 01AUG EUR

http:/www.hoteldeicavalien.com/

UPTOWN PALACE
VIA SANTA SOFIAN 10
MILAN IT 20122

STD IQUEEN - 166.50EUR

http/www.uptownpalace.com/default-en.html]

REGINA HOTEL
13 VIA CESARE CORRENTI
MILAN IT 20123

STANDARD ROOM SINGLE BED
152,95 EFF 30JUL - 31JUL
85.50 EFF 31JUL - 01AUG

http/www hotelregina. it/

SHERATON DIANA MAJESTIC HOTEL
VIALE PIAVE 42
MILAN IT 20129
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IKING - 203.00EUR

http:/'www.sheratondianamajestic.com/

Regards,
Matalia Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

Customer (NG 07/29/2015 11:12 AM
Hi Natasha...please book a hotel in Milan, centrally located, similar to a Marriott or Hyatt, for
check n July 30 check out Aug. 1. Guest name:

I
Thank you! | N

Privacy Statement | Visit the Centurion Card website

To learm more about e-mall security of report a susplclous a-mail, please visit us at amencanexpress comdphizhing.
& 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

When booking conclerge services for Card Members, Amarican Exprass uses a third party conciarge service contractor
("Conclerge Company™). In some cases, Conclerge Company will provide you with certain information about the service
provider(s) fulfilling your conclerge service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge Company
and/or American Express Is the responsibility of each Card Member. Conclerge Company and American Express strongly
racommend that you carefully consider each service provider before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not
employeas or agents of Conclerge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on behalf of Conclerge
Company or American Exprezs in any way. The Card Member accepting and utilizing a service provider acknowledges that
Conclerge Company and'or American Express are in no way responsible for the actions of the service provider used by the
Card Member, and expressly understands and agrees that the exclusive remedy for any claims relating to services or products
provided by the service provider (including, but not limited to negligence or faillure to deliver on the terms of any coniract
batwean the sarvice provider and the Card Member) is against the service provider and not against Concierge Company andfor
American Express. Conclerge Company and/or American Express shall not be liable for less, damage, or other clalm with
raspect to any services or products provided o Card Member by service provider. Service provider rates and availability are
subject to change.

Content is provided "AS 1S " without any express of implied warranties. Portions of this content are provided by Gayot® and
miay not be used without written permission. Used hereunder by license. For Google “Maps Terms of Use" click hera:
(http:imaps. google.comhalpiterms  maps htmly. For "Map Legal Moticas™ click hara:

(hitp: ey, maps. google.comvhelplegalnotices maps.hitml). Thera is typically no cost to you for most booking efferts Conclerge
Company and Amencan Express parform on your bahalf, although yvou are responzsible for any purchazes and/or shipping
charges you authonze. Feas may apply for maatings and event planning. We resarve the right to note profile and preference
data for semnvicing purposes. American Exprass acts solely as salas agent for travel suppliers and |2 not responsible for the
actions or inactions of such suppliers. We want yvou 1o be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives
for reaching sales targets of other goals, and may also pravide incentives to our travel counselors. For mona information pleasa
visit www.amerncanexpress comitravelterms California CST#1022318, Washinglton UBKE00-469-694, lowa TA#00Z Mavada
NWH#E2001-0126

Ref#150730-000131
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